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Monday   11:00 am Lanes 1 - 34

Team Numbers
# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 FOUR PLAY
2 GETTING BETTER
3 WATCH OUT
4 THE BEST FOUR
5 J D Q  (JUST DON'T QUIT)
6 KILLIN' IT
7 NINE OR BETTER
8 LAY IT DOWN
9 GO GETTERS

10 JUST HAVIN FUN
11 BRING IT ON
12 JUST DO IT
13 FOUR OF US
14 MONDAY MIXERS
15 WE GOT NEXT
16 GET EVEN
17 TEN R 9
18 THE DOZENS

19 STRIKERS
20 FRIENDS
21 WE IN THIS
22 TAP THAT A##
23 WE GOT GAME
24 LUCKY FOUR
25 HIGH ROLLERS
26 E Z ROLLERS
27 GOOD TIMES

28 IT AIN'T PERSONAL
29 QUIET STORM
30 COBRAS
31 SAXON'S RAIDERS
32 HOT SHOTS
33 WARRIORS
34 JAGUARS

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18

Wk01  08/07   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18
Wk02  08/14  31- 34   2- 33   1-  4   3-  6   5-  8   7- 10   9- 12  11- 14  13- 16
Wk03  08/21  27- 32  29- 34  31- 33   2-  4   1-  6   3-  8   5- 10   7- 12   9- 14
Wk04  08/28  23- 30  25- 32  27- 34  29- 33   2- 31   4-  6   1-  8   3- 10   5- 12
Wk05  09/11   8- 23  22- 33  29- 13  20- 18   6-  7  25-  4  11- 19   2-  9  15- 32  Manually assigned

Wk06  09/18  19- 28  21- 30  23- 32  25- 34  27- 33  29- 31   2-  6   4-  8   1- 10
Wk07  09/25  15- 26  17- 28  19- 30  21- 32  23- 34  25- 33  27- 31   2- 29   6-  8
Wk08  10/02  11- 24  13- 26  15- 28  17- 30  19- 32  21- 34  23- 33  25- 31  27- 29
Wk09  10/09   7- 22   9- 24  11- 26  13- 28  15- 30  17- 32  19- 34  21- 33  23- 31
Wk10  10/16  31- 21  25-  6   3- 22  15-  8  29-  2  18- 24  34- 10  23- 30   9- 13  Manually assigned

Wk11  10/23   3- 20   5- 22   7- 24   9- 26  11- 28  13- 30  15- 32  17- 34  19- 33
Wk12  10/30   4- 18   1- 20   3- 22   5- 24   7- 26   9- 28  11- 30  13- 32  15- 34
Wk13  11/06   8- 16   6- 18   4- 20   1- 22   3- 24   5- 26   7- 28   9- 30  11- 32
Wk14  11/13  12- 14  10- 16   8- 18   6- 20   4- 22   1- 24   3- 26   5- 28   7- 30
Wk15  11/20   9- 20   1- 21   6-  2  29- 15  22- 24   7- 13  12- 18  27- 30  34- 23  Manually assigned

Wk16  11/27  21- 23   2- 14  12- 16  10- 18   8- 20   6- 22   4- 24   1- 26   3- 28
Wk17  12/04  17- 25  19- 23  21-  2  14- 16  12- 18  10- 20   8- 22   6- 24   4- 26
Wk18  12/11  13- 27  15- 25  17- 23  19- 21   2- 16  14- 18  12- 20  10- 22   8- 24
Wk19  12/18   9- 29  11- 27  13- 25  15- 23  17- 21  19-  2  16- 18  14- 20  12- 22
Wk20  01/08  32- 33  28-  8   9- 21   6-  3   5- 29  24- 15  30- 16  12-  2  18- 11  Manually assigned

Wk21  01/15   5- 31   7- 29   9- 27  11- 25  13- 23  15- 21  17- 19   2- 18  16- 20
Wk22  01/22   1- 33   3- 31   5- 29   7- 27   9- 25  11- 23  13- 21  15- 19  17-  2
Wk23  01/29   6- 34   4- 33   1- 31   3- 29   5- 27   7- 25   9- 23  11- 21  13- 19
Wk24  02/05  10- 32   8- 34   6- 33   4- 31   1- 29   3- 27   5- 25   7- 23   9- 21
Wk25  02/12  28-  7   8- 33  32- 20   9- 21   6-  3   5- 16  23- 24   2- 18  29- 15  Manually assigned

Wk26  02/19  14- 30  12- 32  10- 34   8- 33   6- 31   4- 29   1- 27   3- 25   5- 23
Wk27  02/26  18- 28  16- 30  14- 32  12- 34  10- 33   8- 31   6- 29   4- 27   1- 25
Wk28  03/04  22- 26  20- 28  18- 30  16- 32  14- 34  12- 33  10- 31   8- 29   6- 27
Wk29  03/11  11-  2  24- 26  22- 28  20- 30  18- 32  16- 34  14- 33  12- 31  10- 29
Wk30  03/18  26-  8  17- 28   7- 33  20-  9  32- 21   6-  5   3-  2  16- 15  23- 25  Manually assigned

Wk31  03/25   7- 13   9- 11   2- 26  24- 28  22- 30  20- 32  18- 34  16- 33  14- 31
Wk32  04/01   3- 15   5- 13   7- 11   9-  2  26- 28  24- 30  22- 32  20- 34  18- 33
Wk33  04/08   4- 17   1- 15   3- 13   5- 11   7-  9   2- 28  26- 30  24- 32  22- 34
Wk34  04/15   8- 19   6- 17   4- 15   1- 13   3- 11   5-  9   7-  2  28- 30  26- 32
Wk35  04/22   7- 14  17- 34   8- 28  20- 13   9- 32  33- 21   6-  5   3- 16  25-  2  Manually assigned

19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34
Wk01  08/07  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34
Wk02  08/14  15- 18  17- 20  19- 22  21- 24  23- 26  25- 28  27- 30  29- 32
Wk03  08/21  11- 16  13- 18  15- 20  17- 22  19- 24  21- 26  23- 28  25- 30
Wk04  08/28   7- 14   9- 16  11- 18  13- 20  15- 22  17- 24  19- 26  21- 28
Wk05  09/11   1- 14  30- 27  24- 28  10- 12  26- 16   3- 21  34- 31   5- 17  Manually assigned

Wk06  09/18   3- 12   5- 14   7- 16   9- 18  11- 20  13- 22  15- 24  17- 26
Wk07  09/25   4- 10   1- 12   3- 14   5- 16   7- 18   9- 20  11- 22  13- 24
Wk08  10/02   2-  8   6- 10   4- 12   1- 14   3- 16   5- 18   7- 20   9- 22
Wk09  10/09  25- 29  27-  2   8- 10   6- 12   4- 14   1- 16   3- 18   5- 20
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Lane Assignments - continued

19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34
Wk10  10/16   7- 19   4- 27  33- 11  26- 12  20- 17  14- 32  16-  5  28-  1  Manually assigned
Wk11  10/23  21- 31  23- 29  25- 27   2- 10   8- 12   6- 14   4- 16   1- 18
Wk12  10/30  17- 33  19- 31  21- 29  23- 27  25-  2  10- 12   8- 14   6- 16
Wk13  11/06  13- 34  15- 33  17- 31  19- 29  21- 27  23- 25   2- 12  10- 14
Wk14  11/13   9- 32  11- 34  13- 33  15- 31  17- 29  19- 27  21- 25  23-  2

Wk15  11/20   3- 26  25- 16   5-  4  11- 31  19- 32  10- 33  28- 17  14-  8  Manually assigned
Wk16  11/27   5- 30   7- 32   9- 34  11- 33  13- 31  15- 29  17- 27  19- 25
Wk17  12/04   1- 28   3- 30   5- 32   7- 34   9- 33  11- 31  13- 29  15- 27
Wk18  12/11   6- 26   4- 28   1- 30   3- 32   5- 34   7- 33   9- 31  11- 29
Wk19  12/18  10- 24   8- 26   6- 28   4- 30   1- 32   3- 34   5- 33   7- 31

Wk20  01/08  13- 23  22- 19  25- 34  27-  7  31- 10  26- 14   4- 17   1- 20  Manually assigned
Wk21  01/15  14- 22  12- 24  10- 26   8- 28   6- 30   4- 32   1- 34   3- 33
Wk22  01/22  18- 20  16- 22  14- 24  12- 26  10- 28   8- 30   6- 32   4- 34
Wk23  01/29  15- 17   2- 20  18- 22  16- 24  14- 26  12- 28  10- 30   8- 32
Wk24  02/05  11- 19  13- 17  15-  2  20- 22  18- 24  16- 26  14- 28  12- 30

Wk25  02/12  30- 19  27- 11  13- 25  12- 22  34-  1   4- 26  10- 17  14- 31  Manually assigned
Wk26  02/19   7- 21   9- 19  11- 17  13- 15   2- 22  20- 24  18- 26  16- 28
Wk27  02/26   3- 23   5- 21   7- 19   9- 17  11- 15  13-  2  22- 24  20- 26
Wk28  03/04   4- 25   1- 23   3- 21   5- 19   7- 17   9- 15  11- 13   2- 24
Wk29  03/11   8- 27   6- 25   4- 23   1- 21   3- 19   5- 17   7- 15   9- 13

Wk30  03/18  18- 27  19-  4  30- 11  22- 10  12- 24  29-  1  34- 31  13- 14  Manually assigned
Wk31  03/25  12- 29  10- 27   8- 25   6- 23   4- 21   1- 19   3- 17   5- 15
Wk32  04/01  16- 31  14- 29  12- 27  10- 25   8- 23   6- 21   4- 19   1- 17
Wk33  04/08  20- 33  18- 31  16- 29  14- 27  12- 25  10- 23   8- 21   6- 19
Wk34  04/15  24- 34  22- 33  20- 31  18- 29  16- 27  14- 25  12- 23  10- 21

Wk35  04/22   4- 22  24- 18  23- 27  29- 15  11- 12  10- 30  26- 31   1- 19  Manually assigned


